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MH-L105 2.0
250 KG



Part nameOpis (Details)
Nazwa części (Part name)Ilość (Quantity)Nr. części (Part no.)

BarMH-L105 2.0 Poprzeczka11

ProfileMH-L105 2.0 Profil wsuwki12

Left handleMH-L105 2.0Uchwyt lewy13

Right handleMH-L105 2.0 Uchwyt prawy14

ArmrestMH-L105 2.0Wsuwka modlitewnika15

Plate3x118x123-2Blacha 26

Plate3x107x123-1Blacha 87

Rubber50x195Guma28

Rubber40x40Guma49

NutM8Nakrętka2610

Sticker 27x158Naklejka111

WasherD8Podkładka5212

KnobD50xM8Pokretło213

Profile40x40x1,5x780Profil 114

Profile40x40x1,5x404-2Profil 115

Profile40x40x1,5x390Profil 116

Profile40x40x1,5x300-2Profil 117

Upholstery300x550Tapicerka118

Upholstery40x270x300-2Tapicerka 119

BoltM8x55

Śruba

2620

HEX BoltHEX M6x25

Śruba

421

HEX BoltM6x55

Śruba HEX 

222

End cap40x40
Zaślepka

123
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Śruba

(Bolt)

M8x55

x12
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(Washer)
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Śruba HEX 

(HEX Bolt)

M6x55

x2

Śruba

(HEX Bolt)

HEX M6x25

x4
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11

9

8

9

11

9

9
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Guma

(Rubber)

50x195

x2

Guma

(Rubber)

40x40

x4

8

9

Naklejka

(Sticker )

27x158

x4


